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East Division

TEAM
Hedrocks
Ezzy

Bean Machine
Bug Eye

AP

West Division
TEAM

Out For Blood
BIGDOG

Mighty Quinn

The Boots

Willie's Wolves

Total Points
TEAM

Ezzy
Hedrocks

Out For Blood
Mighty Quinn
Bean Machine
The Boots

Bug Eye
BIGDOG

AP

Willie's Wolves
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PTS

1089
1000
962
875
871
799
780
702
680
647

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.462
0.462
0.385

PF
795
917
665
571
587

PF
804
609
645
631
537

PA
576
708
776
662
722

PA
568
593
666
732
758

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 2
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League Playoffs

1. Out For Blood 49
bye

5. Mighty Quinn 78
4, BIGDOG 21
3. Ezzy 51
6. Bean Machine 103
2. Hedrocks 79
bye

Champion: Hedrocks

1. Out For Blood
5. Mighty Quinn

6. Bean Machine
2. Hedrocks

54
88

48
51

5. Mighty Quinn
2. Hedrocks
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